
EN210N-132-690/695/700/705/710/715W
132 Half-Cell Series 

ABOUT ECONESS ENERGY
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PERFORMANCE WARRANTY

N-type Monocrystalline Solar Module e
years

High Efficiency N-type Monocrystalline Solar Module

Econess Energy guarantees that defects will not appear in 
materials and workmanship defined by IEC61215 or IEC61730 
under normal installation, use and maintenance as specified 
in Econess Energy's installation manual for 12 years from the 
warranty starting date.

  
 
 

Econess Energy linear degradetion≤0.4%

99%

89.4%

ATURES

Enhanced Mechanical Load

KEY FE
Multi Busbar Technology

 
 

High customer value
Lower BOS cost and LCOEHigh waterproof level

IP68 junction box

PID
Anti

PID
Anti PID Resistance

Certified to withstand: wind load 
(2400 Pa) and snow load (5400 Pa) 

Excellent Anti-PID performance 
g u a r a n t e e  v i a  o p t i m i z e d  
mass-production process and 
materials control.

Better light trapping and current 
collection to improve module 
power output and reliability

 

 Lower temperature 
coefficients
Enhance power generation

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SYSTEM RTIFICATES

m

Established in 2009 , Econess Energy is  engaged in  PV power 
station development and PV module production .  With 
current annual production capacity of  12GW modules, 
Econess Energy now distributes its PV products all over the 
world,such as Germany, Spain, Italy, France, India, Japan 
ect. As a strong, bankable partner, we are committed to 
building strategic, mutually beneficial collaboration with 
installers and developers.



Econess Energy Co., Ltd.

TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT

NOCT 43±2℃

OPERATING CONDITIONS

ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

Performance at NOCT

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION

2384x 1303 x 33mm(93.84 x 51.30 x 1.30 inch)

32 kg(70.55 lb)

13.78

I-V CURVE

10 20 30 40 50

18.0

14.4

10.8

7.2

3.6

18.0

14.4

10.8

7.2

3.6

STC: Irradiance 1000W/㎡, Cell Temperature 25℃, Air Mass AM1.5         NOCT:  Irradiance 800W/㎡, Ambient Temperature 25℃, Wind Speed 1m/s         
 

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS (mm)

or Customized Length 
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